Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag

VT44-20644960-EGRO-6 MSH
Morfelden-Walldorf-2024-08-03

STAR-EXPRESS Werbung GmbH

Datum
Woche

Anlieferstellen

Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange

PaketgréRRe
PaketgréiRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH
Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de
03.08.2024
KW 31
1
11
902,60 kg
0,00 km
49 (1)
42 (2)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralle 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454603

355

7

12 | 1

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralle 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454607

570

13

24 | 2

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralle 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454609

366

30 | 2

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454610

376

331

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralle 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454612

400

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454629

351

1512

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454631

402

24 | 2

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454633

317

23| 2

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454637

348

12 | 2

10

Star Express Werbung GmbH
Gutenbergstralie 1

63571 Gelnhausen

1

454638

351

15| 2




Egro-Direktwerbung

GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137

63179 QObertshause
Nr.| Zusteller Bezirk-Nr. Auflage Vollpakete | Spitzenpaket| Kennwig.egro-
11 | Star Express Werbung GmbH 454641 350 8 14 [TFRHVETOENG.C

Gutenbergstralie 1
63571 Gelnhausen
1




