

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	03.08.2024
Tour-Nr.	VT44-20644960-EGRO-6 MSH	Woche	KW 31
	Mörfelden-Walldorf-2024-08-03	Anlieferstellen	1
Fahrer	STAR-EXPRESS Werbung GmbH	Bezirke	11
		Tonnage	902,60 kg
		Tourlänge	0,00 km
		Paketgröße	49 (1)
		Paketgröße	42 (2)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454603	355	7	12	1
2	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454607	570	13	24	2
3	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454609	366	8	30	2
4	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454610	376	7	33	1
5	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454612	400	8	8	1
6	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454629	351	8	15	2
7	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454631	402	9	24	2
8	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454633	317	7	23	2
9	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454637	348	8	12	2
10	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454638	351	8	15	2

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
11	Star Express Werbung GmbH Gutenbergstraße 1 63571 Gelnhausen 1	454641	350	8	14	2 egro- direktwerbung.de